
COMM INTERS S R/W LINE OF ST MAR
LINE US-41 S 202.45 FT FOR POB, 
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0646/0221 3/07/1988 WD Q I 110,000
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MILTON ROBERT &
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2628 REMODEL 338 04/10/2003

HX Base Yr

1438 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 3,684 96.3668 71.31 262,706 1975 1975 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3300

BAS 3,300 100 3,300 117,662

CAN 112 30 34 1,213

FST 700 50 350 12,480

4,112 3,684 131,353

FST= W50 S14 BAS= S66 E18 CAN= S8 E14 N8 W14$E32 N66 W50$ E50
N14$.

FST

50

14

50

14

BAS66

18
32

66

50

CAN8

14

8

14

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,800

2,800

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 00 100.00 159.00 15,900.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.50 4.50 71,550


